
Pachet materiale instalatii apa martie

I.D.: 54985645

Data publicarii	09.03.21	Coduri CPV	44167300-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.238,50 RON - 4.238,50 RON

Descriere: 1 Robinet sferic 3/4" ii 10 buc 12.5 125 2 Robinet trecere fonta 2" 4 buc 112 448 3 Reductie zincata 2"x1 1/2" 10 buc 5.75 57.5 4 cot zn 2" ii 4 buc 10 40 5 niplu zn 2" 4 buc 6.7 26.8 6 Filtru Y dn100 pn16 1 buc 468 468 7 olandez contor 3/4" dn20 10 buc 8.38 83.8 8 olandez contor 1" dn25 30 buc 16.8 504 9 olandez contor 1 1/4" dn32 30 buc 22.6 678 10 olandez contor 1 1/2" dn40 30 buc 37.9 1137 11 robinet bila inox 1 1/2" 3 buc 181 543 12 niplu inox 1 1/2" 3 buc 25.8 77.4 13 robinet coltar 1/2"x1/2" 2 buc 10 20 14 racord flexibil 1/4" 30 cm 1 buc 10 10 15 racord flexibil 1/2"x3/8" 30 cm 2 buc 10 20 Total: 4238.5
